

Eintrittspreise

Tagespreise:

Kinder: 2,50 €

Erwachsene: 3,50 €

Parkgebühr: 3,00 €

10er Karten (Parkgebühr zusätzlich fällig)

Erwachsene: 30,00 €

Kinder: 20,00 €

Saisonkarten: (Parkgebühr inklusive)

Erwachsene: 60,00 €

Kinder: 35,00 €

Familienkarte: 85,00 €

Abendtarif ab 17:00 Uhr: (Parkgebühr inkl.)

Kinder: 1,50 €

Erwachsene: 2,50 €

Badeende: 20:30 Uhr